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W) wienerberger

COUDE EN PVC 87°30' SN8
ROUGE BRIQUE

DESCRIPTION DU PRODUIT

Matériel: PVC

Couleur: Rouge brique (RAL 8023)

Classe de rigidité: SN8
BENOR

Variante 1:

Raccord 1: Femelle
Raccord 2: Femelle
Variante 2:

Raccord 1: Femelle
Raccord 2: A bout lisse
003

N° article

Diametre

1196900134
1196900174
1196900137
1196900176

8712603127672
8712603127139
8712603127603
8712603127092

Designation

EGO PVC RB COUDE 87°F/F 110 SN8
EGO PVC RB COUDE 87° F/F 160 SN8
EGO PVC RB COUDE 87° M/F 110 SN8
EGO PVC RB COUDE 87° M/F 160 SN8

110 mm
160 mm
110 mm

160 mm

N° de pieces
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